S

T TSR

Classified Section, Wednesday, June 13, 1979

Classified/Real Estate

10 Residential

PRIVATE
Renforth & Eglinton

3 bedroom bungalow, 2
bathrooms, finish-
ed basement, te con-
dition, lovely quiet crescent.
Asking $76,900. No agents
please, 621-8071.

l—om_

ACTON, one of a kind, industrial

mpmy, 889,000 mclndls 3

room house, doul n% fac-
Main Street, uo X

busmm & residence in same

Alteo Construction Ltd. Days,

19-853- 0190, ov evgs. Joyce

Decoste, 877-816

NORTH Oakville, private sale. Three

bedroom side split, 1% bathrooms,

family room with fireplace, four
appliances, $69,000. 845-6502.

W

$400. DOWNPAYMENT

3 bedroom detached
bungalow, with garage, close

W—

JUST outside Halton Hills, ideal
starter or retirement home, on %

acre lot, full price, $49,900 with:

$4900 to one mortgage. Alteo
Construction Ltd. 519-853-
0190 or evgs. Joyce e, 877-

to Lake Ontario, carries about | 2157

$360. monthly. For inspection,
call Wolf Brahm, 8224490 or
2710628. H. Ruscher Realty
Ltd. Realtor.

$52,900. Beautiful 2 bedroom brick
detached bungalow, garage, rec
room, broadloom. Owner will hold
first mortgage. Fantastic vaive, just
listed. Call 252-4179. G. Moritz
Realty Ltd., Realtor.

W—

JUST LISTED
WHY RENT?

$32900 — West Mall, mint
500 down. Mlh?dumhawﬂ&

7600. Munshaw R.E. Ltd.,
Realtor

REAL ESTATE
823-3800

CLASSIFIED
252-6391

WOODS OF MINEOLA Gracious ranch
bungaiow nestled among towering osks. Two
fireplaces — rec rm & pine wainscotting —
corner fireplace & built-in pine cupboards. Lot
is magnificent! Mrs. Richards 279-2920. 274-

LORNE PARK AREA Sunken living & seperate
dining room, superbly decorated. invite the
connoisseur. The gourmet kitchen & family rm
prove equally delightful. Action-priced at
$114,900. Karl Muelier 279-2920.

ONLY $62.500 Beautifully maintained, 3 Bdrm

home. huge country kitchen. L-shaped family

rm, warm nomﬁnphco workshop, central air,
279- ;

OLDE STREETSWI

fast sale, 3 bdrm wellmaintained older home
on 76 x 163’ property, 2 Car Garage, fireplace.
extras, owner will hold Open Mtge. Act now.
Mike Chipkar 826-22853..

$26.800 2ND AT 6% IS WORTH YOUR
INQUIRY About how you can move into this
lovely, bright, clean, fully broadioomed.
apphancos 6 rm. two storey townhome, near
“GO" service. Vic Savage 279-2920.

BIG AND BEAUTIFUL Ideal for family comfort
& lavish entertaining. On quiet & exclusive
court near golf course. 10 large
rooms—separate dining, cosy family rm., den
& 5 bedrooms. $144.900. Kerl Mueller 279-

2920
- ‘

DETACHED 3 BDRM BRICK BACKSPLIT —
NEW LISTING! $71.900. Brand new rust
coloured brdim. Cathedral beamed ceilings.
eat-in kitchen. den & rec. rm in liv rm. level, ful-
ly hneod yard. Handy to GO train, schools &

LARGE LOT. QUIET COURT Plus a $42,790.
10%% 1st mtge. Spacious Eat-in Kitchen &
Semi-ensuite in Master & only $568,900. Ron
Burton 826-2253.

BACKYARD LIKE A PARK Gorgeous. spotiess,
brick semi, extra side entrance to Rec. Rm,
fireplace. walkout, huge lot, backs onto
Greenbeit, asking $63.900. Try an offer. Bob

" Rice 826-2253.

ONLY $68,000 FOR A DETACHED! TAKE
THIS STEP To the privacy of your 1'% storey
home with 4 bedrooms, 2 baths, full basement
with finished room & kitchenette, garage. lot
50 x 110. A lot of space for not much money!
Call Eva Sharma 279-2920, 271-1475.

VENDOR TRANSFERRED — PRICED WELL
AT $62.900 3 Bdrm backsplit semi with den,
2 rec rm. large eat-in kitchen, lot 140" deep
Located in Sheridan Homelands Kid's rm has
buit in desk & bookcase. tasteful decor
Eugene Madden 279-2920

- Pl
RATTRAY MARSH Large 4 bedroom sidesplit
on inside lot. Hollywood kitchen overiooking
family rm._separate dining plus billiard rm. 2%
baths & main floor laundry. Only $115.5600
Karl Mueller 279-2920

IT'S COOL BY THE POOL! Lovely Inground
Heated Pool from Family Rm. walkout,
spacious bright kitchen 10% mtge. Quick
possession. Asking 78,900. Lou Pinarelio 826-

SUPER VALUE 56,900 Immaculate semi in
popular Streetsville, 175 fenced yard. won't
last. Lou Pinarello 826-2253.

OPEN HOUSE — SATURDAY, SUNDAY
2:00-5:00 P.M. 50 MISSISSAUGA VALLEY
BLVD. APT. 112

This condominium is ideal for a family or cou-
ple who like lots of space, 2 bedrooms — den.
2 full baths, near Sq. One, come and see it. You
will love the decor. Call Meta Moore 279-
2920. .

POOL SIZE LOT PRICED RIGHT TO SELL Ex-
clusive area 4 bedrooms large kitchen family
room main floor laundry room, prof. finished
basement with bar, 2 fireplaces. broadioom
throughout. A pleasure to show. Call Tom Kan-
nampuzha 279-2920, 275-7423

4 BDRM SIDESPLIT NR. DIXIE A REAL

FAMILY HOME!} $85.900. Handy to Knob Hill
Farms. Home features walkout from kitchen to
cedar deck. Family rm. & rec rm. with natural
stone fireplace. super for schools & bus. Call
Eugene Madden 279-2920

DON'T CRAMP YOUR STYLE! Gorgeous twin

with 22’ living room, 4 bedrms, finished Rec

Rm, 3 Baths. 10%% 1st mtge. Call Carrie
Martin today 826-2253.

5 LEVELS, 4 BDRMS, 3 UP, 2 BATHS. ONE
LOOK. NO REGRETS. $68.900. Asked for this
immaculate backsplit on desireable Crescent,
east of Hwy 10. Super recreation rm & large
games rm. Big eat-in kitchen, new listing call
Eugene Madden 279-2920.

ADULT BUILDING LUXURY & CONVENIENCE
Beautiful 2 Bdrm—immaculate and decorated
with flairl Perfect for active business couple,

quality appliances—all amenities. $42.500. |

Mrs. Richards 279-2920, 274-5204.
National Trust Company Limited Realtor




